
Sat., March 8 DANCE with the “Rocky Howell Band”
(formerly of Major Hoople’s Boarding House) to Fri. March 21 
Mclnnes Room 
Time: 9 p.m. - 1 a.m.
Adm. $3.00/3.50

Wed., March 12MOVIE: “Smokey and the Bandit”
Time: 7:30 p.m.
Adm. $2.00/2.50

Wed., March 19 MOVIE MINI-FESTIVAL:
Oldies but Goodies
Wed., March 19—The Good, The Bad,

and The Ugly
Thurs., March 20—Midnight Cowboy 
Fri., March 21—MASH 
Time: 7:30 p.m.
Adm. Block Ticket for All Three: $5.00 
Individual Ticket: 2.00

Fri., March 14 STEAK & STEIN
Time: 5 p.m. - 7 p.m. 
in the Garden

Fri., March 21 SUDS & PIZZA in the Garden 
Time: 5 p.m. - 7 p.m.

Sat., March 22END OF TERM DOUBLE DECKER with 
“SHOOTER” and T.B. A.

IRISH NIGHT (St. Paddy’s Day Special) 
with RYAN’S FANCY—Mclnnes Room 
McGINTY—The Garden 
Time: 9 p.m. - 1 a.m.
Adm. $4.50/5.00
Co-sponsored by Dal Pharmacy Society

Fri., March 28 Steak & Stein

Sat., March 29 DISCO with AUDIO PLUS
9 p.m. - 1 a.m. The Garden

Sat., March 15 Africa Night—Mclnnes Room 
Time: 7:30 p.m. Wed., April 2 MOVIE. “An Unmarried Woman”

Jill Clayburgh, Alan Bates
Time: 7:30 p.m.
Adm. $2.00/2.50
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Concert—“JESSE WINCHESTER”
Time: 8:30 p.m.
Rebecca Cohn Auditorium

1Sat., Jan. 26
DANCE. The Garden. Featuring:

4
\4

Spice s

Ï

II

Time: 9 p.m. -1 a.m. 
Adm. $3.00/3.50

Wed., Jan. 30 
MOVIE
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with Glenda Jackson, 
Walter MatthauUK <
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Time: 7:30 p.m. Mclnnes Room 
Adm. $2.00/2.50
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